
Fascinate Certified Advisors – August 2016 Class 

Name Email Archetype Dormant 

FCA Program Director   

Finka Jerkovic finka@finka.ca The Trendsetter 
(Innovation+Prestige) Trust 

Participants   

Murtaza Versi mversi@noesistz.com The Maestro 
(Power+Prestige) Mystique 

Jean MacDonald jeanconnects@gmail.com The Maverick Leader 
(Innovation+Power) Trust 

Ron Bloomingkemper ronbloomer72@gmail.com The Catalyst 
(Passion+Innovation) Mystique 

Vivienne Kohlenbach-Wilson viv@thethinklink.nz The Talent 
(Passion+Prestige) Mystique 

Jeff Lewis jeff@fluis.com The Catalyst 
(Passion+Innovation) Trust 

Dennis Manning 
dmanning@naturessleep.com The Catalyst 

(Passion+Innovation) Mystique 

Lisa Guida lguida@whyleap.com The Maverick Leader 
(Innovation+Power) Alert 

Olivia Ganea oliviaganea@yahoo.com The Connoisseur 
(Prestige+Passion) Trust 

Julia Aquino julia@p4consultants.com The Ace 
(Alert+Power) Mystique 

Chrystal Clifton Chrystal.clifton@gmail.com The Connoisseur 
(Prestige+Passion) Mystique 

Ridhwan Yusoff esley@akltg.com The Trendsetter 
(Innovation+Prestige) Trust 

	
  


